Intrusion Systems | ISN-SM Series Seismic Detectors
The ISN-SM Series includes the following seismic
detector models:
Model Properties
ISN-SM-50 • 4 m (13 ft) operating radius on concrete
• 50 m2 (164 ft2) coverage area
ISN-SM-80 • 5 m (16 ft) operating radius on concrete
• 80 m2 (263 ft2) coverage area

SENSTEC® is a registered trademark of Siemens Building Technologies.
ISN-SM Series Seismic Detectors | 3
Ordering Information
ISN-SM-50 Seismic Detector
Provides 4 m (13 ft) operating radius on con-
crete, and 50 m2 (164 ft2) coverage area.
ISN-SM-50
ISN-SM-80 Seismic Detector
Provides 5 m (16 ft) operating radius on con-
crete, and 80 m2 (263 ft2) coverage area.
ISN-SM-80
Hardware Accessories
ISN-GMX-D7 Anti-drill Foil
Use with a seismic detector for anti-drill protec-
tion. Fit the foil into the detector cover for addi-
tional protection against tampering.
ISN-GMX-D7
ISN-GMA-S6 Fixing Device
Works with a seismic detector to monitor safes
and strong-rooms. Includes a detector plate,
door plate, and quiescent plate.
ISN-GMA-S6
ISN-GMX-B0 Floor Box
Mounts a seismic detector within the floor.
Weighs 2.08  kg (4.5 lb). Requires a base area of
at least 30 cm x 30 cm (12 in. x 12 in.) and a depth
of 80 cm (31 in.).
ISN-GMX-B0
ISN-GMX-P0 Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for a seismic detector. Weighs
0.27 kg (9.5 oz). Appropriate for mounting the
seismic detector to steel or concrete surfaces.
Screw or weld the mounting plate directly on an
object.
ISN-GMX-P0
ISN-GMX-P3S Swivel Plate
Use with an ISN-SM-50 Seismic Detector to mon-
itor safes and strong room doors with exposed
keyholes.
ISN-GMX-P3S
ISN-GMX-PZ Swivel Plate
Use with an ISN-SM-80 Seismic Detector to mon-
itor safes and strong room doors with exposed
keyholes.
ISN-GMX-PZ
ISN-GMX-S1 Test Transmitter
Mounts under a seismic detector. Tests the de-
tector and the physical contact between the de-
tector and protected object.
ISN-GMX-S1
ISN-GMX-W0 Wall Recess Set
Mounts a seismic detector in a wall surface or
flush with a wall surface. Weighs 1.16 kg (2.5 lb).
ISN-GMX-W0
ISN-GMXW-G0 Watertight Housing
Protects seismic detectors from water and dust.
ISN-GMXW-G0
ISN-GMX-P3S2 Spacer (2 mm)
2 mm (0.1 in.) thick.
ISN-GMX-P3S2
ISN-GMX-P3S4 Spacer (4 mm)
4 mm (0.2 in.) thick.
ISN-GMX-P3S4
Software Options
ISN-SMS-W7 SensTool PC Software